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Thursday, May 13, 2021

5:00 pm —=7:00 pm
Virtually on Microsoft Teams

Topic: End of Year Wrap Up

e Meeting objectives: Provide input and feedback on several topics for
next year

5:00-5:05
5:05-5:10
5:10-5:30
5:30-5:40
5:40-5:45
5:45-6:00
6:00-6:10
6:10-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-6:40
6:40-7:00

Welcome and Norms

Looking Back at This Year

Small Group Discussion

Share out to Large Group

Parent Trainings for 2021/22 School Year

Small Group Discussion

Share out to Large Group/ Individual Response
Public Comment at the State SEAC — Carissa Clinton
Small Group Discussion

Share out to Large Group

Thank You for Your commitment to SEAC - Heidi
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